Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
The CSRP series of commercial combination steel signs and battery units features
a slim profile that eliminates light leaks combined with a simple, easy to install design.
Two PAR18 small style, front mounted heads are standard, MR16 type is optional.
CIRCUITRY

CSRP06036-2SM09WT 6 36 UNIVERSAL 2 SM 9 TUNGTSEN 120/347 WHITE
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL RATINGS
MODEL VOLTS
(V)
WATTAGE CAPACITIES (W)
30 MIN. 60 MIN. 90 MIN. 120 MIN.
CSRP0636
6
36 18 12 9
CSRP0650 50 25 16 12
CSRP1236
12
36 18 12 9
CSRP1250 50 25 16 12
CSRP1272 72 36 24 18
6 V 12 V
PAR18 - Small head
LED 3WLJ, 4WLJ,
5WLJ
3WLJ, 4WLJ, 5WLJ, 6WLA,
7WLA
Quartz halogen 10WQ
Tungsten 09WT 09WT
MR16 - Small head c/w MR16
LED 4WLR, 5WLA 4WLR, 5WLA, 6WLA, 7WLA
Quartz halogen 10WQ 20WQ, 35WQ
Industrial
LED 5WLJ, 9WLJ, 14WLJ, 30WLJ
LAMP SELECTION
ORDERING GUIDE
CSRP M
SERIES VOLTS
(V)
WATTS
(W)
NBR OF
FACES MOUNTING NBR OF
HEADS HEAD / LAMP LAMP INPUT VOLTAGE
(V) COLORS OPTIONS
CSRP 06 - 6 036 -
050 -
36
50
U -
1 -
2 -
UNIVER-
SAL
FACES
SINGLE
FACE
DOUBLE
FACE
M - UNI-
VERSAL
MOUNT
0 - NO
HEADS
BLANK - NO HEADS SEE LAMP
SELECTION
CHART
BELOW
BLANK -
277 -
120/347
277
WHT -
BLK -
GRY -
WHITE
BLACK
GREY
ATD, AUD1, AUE,
LPD, RDS, SMH 2,
TDL1, VDR
12 - 12 036 -
050 -
072 -
36
50
72
1 -
2 -
ONE
HEADS
TWO
HEADS
SM -
MD -
MB -
HO -
PAR18
(STANDARD)
MR16
MR16
INDUSTRIAL
0 - �NO
      INDICATORS
      (DOUBLE FACE